        www.fahrenheitlighting.com       1.877.383.2432     Designed & assembled in the USA. Patent Pending. Specifiations subject to change without notice.        Issued: 26.MAY.11
Catalog Number: Project:  Type:  Date:
F6L
F6L2
6” Recessed LED
IC / Non-IC Housing
1 Hour / 2 Hour Fire and Sound Rated
Description

1 - 90 CRI currently available in 2,700° K only.
2 - Step down transformer included
ORDERING INFORMATION  LED Platform  (Example: F6L-830-1-EM)
27: 2,700° K
30: 3,000° K
35: 3,500° K
40: 4,000° K
CCTCRI VoltagePlatform Accessories
EM: Emergency battery
pack supply (consult factory)
*requires remote installation
1: 120
2: 277 (2)
8: 80+ CRI
9: 90+ CRI (1)
F6L: 1 hr rated
F6L2: 2 hr rated
Trims (choose from list)
Damp & Wet Location
10.25”
5.625”
6.25”
6.25”
7.80”
12.5”
9.00”
7.125”
aperature
ceiling cut-out
ge
Specs at a Glance Rated Life: 50,000 hrs
Warranty: 5 yrs
Lumen Maintenance: 70%
Dimmable: 5%
CCT:
2,700 K
3,000 K
3,500 K
4,000 K
Delivered:
616 lm
616 lm
616 lm
616 lm
CRI:
> 90
> 80
> 80
> 80
Watts:
< 12
< 12
< 12
< 12
Efficacy:
61 lm/w
61 lm/w
61 lm/w
61 lm/w
BACKED BY A 5 YEAR WARRANTY!
light,
        www.fahrenheitlighting.com       1.877.383.2432     Designed & assembled in the USA. Patent Pending. Specifiations subject to change without notice.        Issued: 26.MAY.11
F6L & F6L2
6” LED Damp Location Trims  ®  Quick connector provided for easy installation.
6” LED Wet Location Trims  ®  Quick connector provided for easy installation.